
Flip KeysFlip Keys



SILCA YOUR KEY PARTNER

BW9FH

CY24FH

DAT17FH

DH5RFH

DWO4RFH

DWO5FH

FO10FH

FO19FH

FO21FH

FO26FH

FO38RFH

GM45FH

GT10FH

GT15RFH

HON58RFH

HON66FH

HON70FH

HU100FH

HU101FH

HU133RFH

HU134FH

HU136FH

HU43FH

HU46FH

HU49FH

HU56RFH

HU66FH

HU71FH

HU83FH

HU87RFH

HYN10FH

    .....

HYN12FH

HYN14FH

HYN14RFH

HYN15FH

HYN6FH

HYN7RFH

KIA3RFH

KW14FH

KW16FH

MAZ24RFH

MIT11RFH

MIT8FH

NE72FH

NE73FH

NE75FH

NSN11FH

NSN14FH

NSN19FH

PO1RFH

SIP16FH

SIP22FH

SSY3FH

SZ11FH

SZ11RFH

SZ12FH

SZ17RFH

SZ18FH

SZ18RFH

SZ22FH

TAT1FH

TOY40FH

TOY41RFH

TOY43FH

TOY43RFH

TOY46RFH

TOY47FH

TOY48FH

TOY49FH

VA2FH

VA6FH

VAC102FH

YH35RFH

YM15FH

YM28FH

ZD24RFH

c

d

a

b

In
 c

om
pl

ia
nc

e 
w

ith
 c

ur
re

nt
 re

gu
la

tio
ns

 re
la

tin
g 

to
 in

du
st

ria
l p

ro
pe

rty
, w

e 
he

re
by

 s
ta

te
 th

at
 th

e 
tra

de
-m

ar
ks

 o
r t

ra
de

 n
am

es
 m

en
tio

ne
d 

in
 th

is
 d

oc
um

en
t a

re
 th

e 
ex

cl
us

ive
 p

ro
pe

rty
 o

f a
ut

ho
riz

ed
 m

an
uf

ac
tu

re
rs

 o
f l

oc
ks

 a
nd

 u
se

rs
. S

ai
d 

tra
de

-m
ar

ks
 o

r t
ra

de
 n

am
es

 a
re

 n
om

in
at

ed
 o

nl
y 

fo
r t

he
 p

ur
po

se
s 

of
 in

fo
rm

at
io

n 
so

 th
at

 a
ny

 lo
ck

 fo
r 

w
hi

ch
 o

ur
 k

ey
s 

ar
e 

m
ad

e 
ca

n 
be

 r
ap

id
ly 

id
en

tif
ie

d.
 T

hi
s 

do
cu

m
en

t i
s 

re
se

rv
ed

 e
xc

lu
si

ve
ly 

fo
r 

pr
of

es
si

on
al

 k
ey

 c
ut

te
rs

 w
ho

 u
se

 S
ilc

a 
pr

od
uc

ts
.  

/ 
 A

ll 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n 
an

d 
illu

st
ra

tio
ns

 in
 th

is
 d

oc
um

en
t a

re
 fo

r 
gu

id
an

ce
 o

nl
y.

 S
ilc

a 
re

se
rv

es
 th

e 
rig

ht
 to

 a
lte

r 
pr

od
uc

ts
 d

es
ig

ns
, d

im
en

si
on

s 
or

 in
fo

 to
 

im
pr

ov
e 

th
e 

pr
od

uc
ts

 q
ua

lit
y.

 T
he

 c
on

te
nt

s 
of

 th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t a
re

 fu
lly

 p
ro

te
ct

ed
 b

y 
Co

py
rig

ht
 a

nd
 m

ay
 n

ot
 b

e 
co

pi
ed

 o
r r

ep
ro

du
ce

d 
in

 a
ny

 fo
rm

, w
ith

ou
t w

rit
te

n 
pe

rm
is

si
on

 fr
om

 S
ilc

a 
S.

p.
A.

 A
ny

 c
on

tro
ve

rs
y 

sh
al

l b
e 

se
ttl

ed
 b

y 
th

e 
Co

ur
ts

 o
f J

us
tic

e 
w

he
re

 th
e 

co
m

pa
ny

 h
as

 it
s 

he
ad

qu
ar

te
rs

, w
ith

 e
xp

re
ss

 e
xc

lu
si

on
 o

f 
an

y 
ot

he
r c

ou
rt.

 Distinctive, refined and 

modern design.

  Compact dimensions, easy to 
store, reproducing the original 
key’s flip mechanism: the blade 
is folded within the plastic key 
head.

 Long-lasting and reliable 

sprung mechanism 

guaranteed by Silca’s quality 
materials and engineering.

 Designed to accommodate 

Silca’s Glass Transponder 

Innovation* and most mini 
glass and plastic transponders 
available on the market.

Flip Key head kit (code: CFHP-TA) 

includes:

a. Plastic head with flip mechanism 
and silver chromed hole to fit 
keyholders (1 pc).

b. Interchangeable black and red 
plastic covers to customize the key 
(2 pcs).

c. Transponder adapter (1 pc).
d. Pins to block the blade in the flip 

mechanism (2 pcs).

Flip KeysFlip Keys

FLIP KEYS - Range

Compact, eye-catching, long-lasting, valid for an extensive 

range of vehicle models, Flip Key is the first vehicle key 

reproducing the original key’s flip mechanism, combining 

Silca’s reliability and high-quality standards with a captivating 

and customizable design.

Don’t miss Silca’s unique, innovative Automotive solutions.

 Shop stock optimization 

thanks to single key head with 
switchable blades for a mix 
and match approach.

 Wide and constantly updated 

key blades range suitable for 
most vehicle models in 
circulation.

 Allows to transform your 

originally unsprung key into 

Silca’s smart Flip Key.

 Provide your customers with 
an exclusive and price 

competitive solution against 
most existing alternatives.

KEY HEAD COMPONENTS

Easy to stock and display single blade 

packaging with part number clearly 
visible on the back.

We suggest that you assemble your Flip Key 
with the dedicated pin fixing tool provided by 
Silca (code: AVH4000).

FLIP KEYS - Plus

www.silca.biz

SILCA S.p.A. Via Podgora, 20 (Z.I.) - 31029 Vittorio Veneto (TV) - Italy
Telephone +39 0438 9136 Fax +39 0438 913800

Contact your Sales Representative or Area Manager to confirm product availability.

FLIP KEYS - Plus

* GTI is Silca’s first multifunctional, programmable glass transponder worldwide.

BLADES PACKAGING

Flip Key does not include a 

remote control. Modern design Silca Quality Wide range Transponders 
compatible

Compact
dimensions

P
0E

Y
-D

E
P

LI
A

N
T 

FL
IP

 K
E

Y
S

 -
 G

B


