

Flip Keys



KEY HEAD COMPONENTS



Flip Key head kit (code: CFHP-TA) includes:

- a. Plastic head with flip mechanism and silver chromed hole to fit keyholders (1 pc).
- b. Interchangeable black and red plastic covers to customize the key
- c. Transponder adapter (1 pc).
- d. Pins to block the blade in the flip mechanism (2 pcs).

BLADES PACKAGING



Easy to stock and display single blade packaging with part number clearly visible on the back.

We suggest that you assemble your Flip Key with the dedicated pin fixing tool provided by Silca (code: AVH4000).

Flip Key does not include a remote control.

Flip Keys

Compact, eye-catching, long-lasting, valid for an extensive range of vehicle models, Flip Key is the first vehicle key reproducing the original key's flip mechanism, combining Silca's reliability and high-quality standards with a captivating and customizable design.

Don't miss Silca's unique, innovative Automotive solutions.

FLIP KEYS - Plus

- Distinctive, refined and modern design.
- Compact dimensions, easy to store, reproducing the original key's flip mechanism: the blade is folded within the plastic key head.
- Long-lasting and reliable sprung mechanism guaranteed by Silca's quality materials and engineering.
- Designed to accommodate Silca's Glass Transponder Innovation* and most mini glass and plastic transponders available on the market.

- Shop stock optimization thanks to single key head with switchable blades for a mix and match approach.
- Wide and constantly updated key blades range suitable for most vehicle models in circulation.
- Allows to transform your originally unsprung key into Silca's smart Flip Key.
- Provide your customers with an exclusive and price competitive solution against most existing alternatives.

FLIP KEYS - Range

BW9FH				
DVVOITI	HON70FH	HYN12FH	NSN11FH	TOY40FH
CY24FH	HU100FH	HYN14FH	NSN14FH	TOY41RFH
DAT17FH	HU101FH	HYN14RFH	NSN19FH	TOY43FH
DH5RFH	HU133RFH	HYN15FH	PO1RFH	TOY43RFH
DWO4RFH	HU134FH	HYN6FH	SIP16FH	TOY46RFH
DWO5FH	HU136FH	HYN7RFH	SIP22FH	TOY47FH
FO10FH	HU43FH	KIA3RFH	SSY3FH	TOY48FH
FO19FH	HU46FH	KW14FH	SZ11FH	TOY49FH
FO21FH	HU49FH	KW16FH	SZ11RFH	VA2FH
FO26FH	HU56RFH	MAZ24RFH	SZ12FH	VA6FH
FO38RFH	HU66FH	MIT11RFH	SZ17RFH	VAC102FH
GM45FH	HU71FH	MIT8FH	SZ18FH	YH35RFH
GT10FH	HU83FH	NE72FH	SZ18RFH	YM15FH
GT15RFH	HU87RFH	NE73FH	SZ22FH	YM28FH
HON58RFH	HYN10FH	NE75FH	TAT1FH	ZD24RFH
HON66FH				

Contact your Sales Representative or Area Manager to confirm product availability.

FLIP KEYS - Plus















SILCA S.p.A. Via Podgora, 20 (Z.I.) - 31029 Vittorio Veneto (TV) - Italy Telephone +39 0438 9136 Fax +39 0438 913800





^{*} GTI is Silca's first multifunctional, programmable glass transponder worldwide.